The SensorLinxTM Sensor System is designed to measure and record the thermal energy used in a
residential or commercial heating or cooling system including HVAC, Solar thermal heating and
Geothermal. The sensors can be used individually to track many system parameter configurations in real
time using the HBX ThermolinxTM App.
Features and Benefits:
 Remote monitoring and configuration via the Thermolinx App
 DHW Residential and commercial tenant billing
 Vortex in-flow sensor

Triac Output
The control module incorporates a triac output for relay operation that will allow for equipment to turn
on/off manually or based off a flow, temperature, and pressure trigger limit for system safety purposes.
The traic output also allows for a modulating output signal to external devices.
 Pump or valve control
 Modulating Output (0.5-3.5 VDC)
 Equipment safety operation (ex.leaks)
 External thermistor input for BTU measurement
Flow Rates
Flow
       (l/Min)               (GPM)
Flow Pipe
(Housing)
Union Pipe
Configuration HBX Part #
1– 20  0.26 – 5.28 Composite 1/2" WFS-0020
2 - 40  0.52 - 10.60 Composite 1/2" WFS-0040
5 - 100   1.32 – 26.40 Composite, Stainless Steel 3/4" WFS-0100
10 - 200  2.64 – 52.80 Composite, Stainless Steel 1" WFS-0200
20 - 400  5.28 – 106.0 Composite 1 1/2"  WFS-0400
WI-FI NETWORK PROTOCOL
The SensorLinxTM incorporates a Wi-Fi communication protocol that
allows for an easy setup to connect any system to any surrounding Wi-Fi
network available. For systems that do not have a Wi-Fi connection, the